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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

143.3及以上     10       10

139.7      2       12

139.3      2       14

139.0      4       18

138.7      9       27

138.3      3       30

138.0      5       35

137.7     12       47

137.3     12       59

137.0     15       74

136.7     20       94

136.4      1       95

136.3     16      111

136.0     17      128

135.7     20      148

135.3     16      164

135.0     28      192

134.7     25      217

134.4      1      218

134.3     34      252

134.0     17      269

133.7     16      285

133.3     19      304

133.0     27      331

132.7     28      359

132.3     26      385

132.0     21      406

131.7     25      431

131.3     21      452

131.0     25      477

130.7     13      490

130.3     22      512

130.0     23      535

129.7     24      559
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2019年舞蹈成绩统计表

备    注

129.3     20      579

129.0     23      602

128.7     20      622

128.3     20      642

128.0     24      666

127.7     22      688

127.3     18      706

127.0     28      734

126.7     17      751

126.3     24      775

126.0     21      796

125.7     21      817

125.3     24      841

125.0     14      855

124.7     15      870

124.3     26      896

124.0     20      916

123.7     19      935

123.4      1      936

123.3     19      955

123.0     12      967

122.7     18      985

122.3     14      999

122.0     14     1013

121.7     12     1025

121.3     13     1038

121.0     17     1055

120.7     10     1065

120.4      1     1066

120.3      9     1075

120.0     15     1090
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